
Cognome nome Matricola A B C
DEL ROSSO AGNESE 7024669 5 10
Foschi Joele 7025542
Innocenzi Stella Tosi 7030368 4
LA CHINA ANNA 7026452 6
LA TORRE CHIARA 7025539 2 5
LALLI GIULIA 7026455 8 9
LAMI SARA 7025077 7 10
LANCIANESE ROBERTA 7025612
Lantieri Francesca 7025291 4 8
Lenti Matilde 7025658 4
LEONI ELENA 7026394 0 3
LIARDO LUCIANA 5012151 5
LIBURDI CHIARA 7006816 9
LIPPI FRANCESCA 7025066 5 7
LIPPI GEMMA 7025095 7 6
LO MANTO PIETRO 7024207 10
Lo Muto Vincenzo 7010946 3 2
LO VECCHIO ELISABETTA 7025064 5
LOCCHI EVA 7025279 11 10
LOMBARDO GIULIA 7028566 2 2
LONGHI ELENA 7025547 3
LUDDI GIOCONDA 7025263
LUNARDI ELENA 7025549 6 9
Luzi Laura 7025260 7
Macrillò Luca 7025057 3 -2
MAGINI DAMIANO 7025270 6
MAGNELLI ANNA 7025322 10
MAGNI MARIA VITTORIA 7004862 2
MALAGIGI SARA 7025551 5
MALANDRINI GIULIA 7025613 5
Maltagliati Sveva 7027599 5 5
Maltese Dalila 7016649 0
MANCINI CHIARA 7031007 3
MANDARANO OLGA 7025548 8
MANETTI NICCOLÒ 7025563 3 8
Manfrinato Marta 7025092
MANGANAS JOE 7025046 5 9
MANZINI FEDERICO 5750993 7
MARCACCI GIULIA 7029060 2
Marchetti Matilde 7025086 6 5
Marengo Igor 6415796 8 7



MARI SOFIA 7027614 4
Marini Elena 7005127
MARRACCINI BEATRICE 7027818 10 10
MARRONCINI FRANCESCA 7025584 5 5
MARSUPINI ROBERTA 7025285 3 4
MARTELLI ALESSIA 7006478 4 6
Martelli Silvia 7025643 6 8
MARTINASSO DILETTA 7014290 8
Martini Davide 7025574 7
Martino Sara 7025619
Martorelli Giada 7018240 3 3
MASI GIADA 7027613 7
Masi Rachele 7025315 10 9
Masini Federico 7005449 1
MATTESINI CHIARA 7025093 8
MAURIELLO NICOLE 7025592 8
Mazzolini Sandra 7025089 1
Mazzoni Cristina 7030379 9 6
MAZZOTTA GIACOMO 7025274 7 8
MAZZOTTI GABRIELE 5755587 0
Mazzucconi Laura 7005865 8 8
Mecca Donatello 7025662 3
MELECCI NICOLÒ 7007562
MELONI CECILIA 7025049
MENDOZA CHARLENE MAE 7025331 4 4
Mengoni Filippo 7007567 2
MEZZENZANA ILARIA 7025352 9 8
MILANI BIANCA 7024679 5
MILANI MARTINA 7011395 7
MOLINARIO FRANCESCO 7025606 10
MONASTERI GIORGIA 7024674
Mongili Gaia 7006498 7 10
MONGILI MIRIAM CHEYENNE 7005843 3 6
Monterosso Tommaso 7005877 5 3
MONTICCIOLO TOMMASO 7005832 2
MORANDO VERONICA 6315899 6
MORI LUDOVICA 7024429 8
Morolli Federico 7007570 5
Moscardi Matilde 397790 0 3
MUGNAI LUCIA 7029576 4 8
MUNIZZI SILVIA 7009913 2
MUZIO SARA 7025324 6 8



Nacci Sara 7032514 2
NANNI ALESSANDRO 7009893
NANNINI ILARIA 7006181 8
Nardini Tommaso 7007624 2
Nassa Alessia 7025336 2
NATALI EMMA 7031008 2 5
NELEAPCA ALESSIA 7025037 3
Neri Ludovica 7025054 6
NERI TOMMASO 7025328 9 7
NICASSIO EMMA 7025648 6
Nicoletti Luca 6300280 5
NICOLINI MARTINA 7027612 4 8
Nieddu Teresa Caterina 7025080 6
Nieri Cristiana 7025556 5
Nieri Lorenzo 7025334 5 6
NJAMA ALICE 7011375 2 2
No name no 6
Nobile Giulia 7009526 6 5
NOCENTINI LAURA 6300296
Notari Jacopo 7007540 6
ORBATI MARTINA 7027597 6
ORLANDI DENISE 7015202 8 8
ORSO SABINA 7025593 7 8
PACINI ALICE 7028814 2 3
PACINI CLARA ESTER 7023933 8
PADURARIU ELENA 7023884 10 10
PADURARIU ELENA ALEXANDRA 6158211
Paffi Lucrezia 7009745 6
PALAZZINI ANNA 7025052 8
PALERMO GIULIA 6309014 7 7
Palmeggiani Luca 7013690 6
PANERAI ILARIA 7025623 5
PANESI SILVIA 7025524 3 6
PANICHI MAYA 7025084 8
PANTALEO MARY 7026707 2
PAOLINI CAMILLA 7028073 10 9
PAOLINI SARA SERENELLA 3555397
Papa Ginevra 7009335 1
Papa Maria Lidia 7007591 4 10
PARIGI ALESSIO 7025565 7
PARISI MARTINA 7005874 2 5
PARRA GRETA 7031314 5



Pasqui Fabio 7005117 3
Pasqui Ilaria 7026612 4
Passaponti Elena 7027606 5 5
Patrizi Lorenza 7007608 3
Pelacchi Giacomo 7025608 1
PELLEGRINO MANUELA 7026425 -1 5
Pepe Carmen 7025527 2
PEPOLI MIRIAM 7025062 9 7
PERONI MATILDE 7025530 5
PERRIN MATTEO 7025101 5 7
Petroni Edoardo (CA25883BN) 7025355 2
PETTIROSSI TRISTAN 7031315 -1
PIAMPIANI MARZIA 7027588 7
Piazza Beatrice 7005102 -1
PIERACCINI ANNA 7025595 4 6
PIERACCINI SARA 7006405 3 2
PIERANDREI GIADA 7023937 3 7
Pieri Chiara 7027596 1 5
Pierini Diletta 7025655
Pierotti Marisol 7007590 6
Pini Gabriele 7025098
PINI MARTINA 7019567 2
PINTOR SABRINA 7002832 3 5
Piochi Giulia 7027589 4
Pipaj Chiara 7016033 1
Pirroni Federico 6401197 5
Platania Alessandro 7010290 8
Plescia Carla Giulia 7025640 8 6
PODDA CHIARA 7025296 8 9
POLETTI LISA 5675608 4 4
Porciani Filippo 7018389 2 2
Porcino Marco 7025611 10 11
PRATESI CATERINA 7012869 5
PRATESI ELENA 7025082 7
PRINCI BERNARDINA 7005090
PRISUTTO CONCETTA GRAZIA 5896280 0
PROGNI GIULIANO 7027603
PROSPERI VERONICA 7006651 8
QUIRICONI FRANCESCA 7026472 6
Ragazzini Diletta 7025543 7 8
Ragusa Annalisa (AY0410651) 7034948 7
RAMACCIOTTI JENNIFER 5845875



RANZUGLIA SOFIA 7025333 7 6
RAUCCI ESTER 7008565 9
REFONI FRANCESCO 7025090 7 10
REGOLI FRANCESCO 7025259 6 4
RENZI VIRGINIA 7025277 6 5
RENZONI GINEVRA 7025283 8 8
Reznichenko Elizaveta 7028077 2
RICCI ANNA 7025288 7
RICCI MATILDE 7025275 10 11
RICCIARDELLI GIANMARCO 7028809
RIGOLI GIORGIO 7016247 5 5
Rizzo Morgana Libera 7025295 1 3
ROBBIANO SILVIA 6399605 6
ROCCHI CESARE CA39419CC 9 10
ROCCHI SOFIA 7028657
Rodio Stefania 7026428 5 6
ROLLA ALICE 7025105 6 7
Romanazzi Domenico 7025338 6
Romano Filippo 7023934 7 4
Romano Rubia 7028568 8
Romeo Giada 7010941 5
Romoli Bianca 7025583 7 6
ROMOLINI SIMONA 7007539 5
RONGA CLAUDIA 7026457 2 6
Rossetti Sara 7025099 9 8
Rossi Edoardo 7007616 1
ROSSI FILIPPO 7025276 5
Rossi Irene 7025097 8
Rossi Irene 7026608 7 6
ROSSI SARA 7025536 4
ROSSINI SOFIA 7009668 10
Russo Felicita 6309092 10 8
RUSSO MIRKO 6369595 2
Rustignoli Samuele 7025594 5 4
Salani Maria Vittoria 7025102 8
SALVATICI GIULIA 7025065 8 9
SALVATORE MARTINA 7025258 3 3
SALVI AURORA 7025282 7 8
SALVI LAVINIA 7025591 11 9
SANESI ALICE 7025560 4
SANGIOVANNI IRENE 7030384 7
Sansone Filippo 6393912 6



Santachiara Tommaso 7025085 6
SANTERINI CAMILLA 7025059 6 10
SANTILIO ELISABETTA 7025050
SANTOS TAIS 7025573 4 9
Santunione Sofia 7011262
SARRACINO ESTER 7023944 6 10
SARSALE ANDREA 7023886 3
SARTI CAROLINA 7025630 11 11
SARTONI ELENA 7030382 7
Scala Claudia 7025634
SCALAMBRA DENISE 7023936 3
SCAPPA MICHELE 7030376 -1
Scarci Angela 7028570 9 6
SCARLATTI DILETTA 7025079 5
SCARSELLI NICCOLÒ 7018204 8
SCIALABBA CLAUDIA 7026470 8 9
SCORRANO CLARISSA 7007627
Scrò Matilde 7027591 6
Scruzzi Elisa 7025094 7 5
SECCI GINEVRA 7033177
Secciani Aurora 5942914 2
Segantini Bianca 7025642 8 11
SENESE CARMINE 7025332
Senesi Roberta (SNSRRT98T69E625D) 7034947 2 5
Sensi Niccolò 6191910 4 3
SERRATORE BARBARA 7027593 4
SESTITO ERMAN 7011430 3
SEVERI ALESSANDRO 7030374
SILICANI ALESSIO 7025529 8
SIMEONI GRETA 7025827
Simonetti Alessia 7005870 8
SOLOMITA LORENZO 7025558 6 9
Sorbini Benedetta Maria 7025292 5
Soverini Michela 7023885 3
SPADONI VERONICA 7025269 8
SPATARU OANA 7025603 7
Spaziante Ilaria 7025661 7 9
Spiuno Elisa 7025069 6
STEFANELLI LETIZIA 7033717 4 8
STEFANINI ILARIA 7025265 7 8
STROIA SARA 7005088 8
SUN JULIETTE 7030834 9



SUSINI NICCOLO' 7030378
SUSINI NICCOLO' 6239833
SYLLA KUMBA' BEATRICE 6115178 3
SZWALEK ANGELIKA 7027587
TADDEI LAURA 7024424 5
TAFURO ELISA 7028565 1 1
TANCREDI GIULIA 7013687 4
TANGANELLI ALICE 7024428 6 8
TANINI GAIA 6117182 7 4
Tartaglia Nunzio 7025320 7
TASIN ANDREA 7025564 8
Tassinari Filippo 7025262 10 11
TATTARINI MARGHERITA 7028070
TEDESCO MARIA 6322123
Tempestini Marta 7025349 2 4
Terranova Giorgia 7007515 9 9
Terzi Alessandra 6115190 4
TESI ALICE 7025571 8
TESTA FEDERICA 7028994 8
TINTORI SERENA 7025335 6 7
TIRINATO ALESSIA 7016872 8
TOFANI NOEMI 7026395
Tonini Martina 7015840 3
TOSCANO ILARIA SOFIA 7024055 8
Totoni Rrok 7005095 2 6
TOTTI GIADA 7007549 4
TRASTULLO CHIARA 7025607 2
TRAVERSI IRENE 7028071 1
TRENTI DILETTA 7006479
Trivella Marco 7015339 4 6
Trivella Marco 7035062
TROMBELLA FRANCESCO 7023940 9
TROVATELLI MARA 7025271 6 9
TROVATO MARCO 7025305 4
TURCO GRAZIANA 7025343
Turini Francesca 7025287 9
UGOLINI VERONICA 7027602 5
ULBANI KEVIN 7025297
Urbani Lavinia 7015203
VALDRIGHI GIULIA 7025061 7 10
VALENTI CLARA 7025108 5
VALLECCHI ALESSIA 7025654



VANNI ALTEA 7007535
Vanni Antonio 7032516
VANNI CHIARA 7025039 10 11
VANNI EMMA 7025359 5 4
VANNUCCHI EMMA 7025599 6 7
VANZI LORENZO 7026453 5 7
Vecce Letizia B. 6369612 3
Vecchieschi Giacomo 7005110 9 7
Vecchio Francesca 7030383 8
Venturini Clara 7025329 1
VEZZOSI ELISABETH 7025268 10 11
VIACAVA CATERINA 6315994 4
VIGANÒ LEONARDO SERGHIJ 7017035
Violet Alessandro 7025597 6 8
VIRGA GIORGIO 7025622 7
VISANI SOFIA 7025067 6
Wiggins Catherine Cassandra 7005826 7
XHANI LAURA 7014142
YANG SIQI 7029353 0 0
Yuehui Liu 7029360 0
ZAGO LEONE ALESSANDRO 7005872 8 5
Zerbi Anna Pia 7025555 3 3
Zucchi Alice 7007575 9
cioni alexandro
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Cognome nome Matricola A
DEL ROSSO AGNESE 7024669 5 10
Foschi Joele 7025542 AK 9
Innocenzi Stella Tosi 7030368 4 0
LA CHINA ANNA 7026452 6 9 7
LA TORRE CHIARA 7025539 2 5
LALLI GIULIA 7026455 8 9
LAMI SARA 7025077 7 10
LANCIANESE ROBERTA 7025612 0 0
Lantieri Francesca 7025291 4 8
Lenti Matilde 7025658 4 8
LEONI ELENA 7026394 0 3
LIARDO LUCIANA 5012151 5 0
LIBURDI CHIARA 7006816 0 9
LIPPI FRANCESCA 7025066 5 7
LIPPI GEMMA 7025095 7 6
LO MANTO PIETRO 7024207 10 10
Lo Muto Vincenzo 7010946 3 2
LO VECCHIO ELISABETTA 7025064 5 0
LOCCHI EVA 7025279 11 10
LOMBARDO GIULIA 7028566 2 2
LONGHI ELENA 7025547 3 7
LUDDI GIOCONDA 7025263 0 6
LUNARDI ELENA 7025549 6 9
Luzi Laura 7025260 7 5
Macrillò Luca 7025057 3 -2
MAGINI DAMIANO 7025270 6 9
MAGNELLI ANNA 7025322 0 10
MAGNI MARIA VITTORIA 7004862 0 2
MALAGIGI SARA 7025551 5 9
MALANDRINI GIULIA 7025613 5 9
Maltagliati Sveva 7027599 5 5
Maltese Dalila 7016649 0 0
MANCINI CHIARA 7031007 3 3 5
MANDARANO OLGA 7025548 0 8
MANETTI NICCOLÒ 7025563 3 8
Manfrinato Marta 7025092 0 4
MANGANAS JOE 7025046 5 9
MANZINI FEDERICO 5750993 0 7
MARCACCI GIULIA 7029060 2 0
Marchetti Matilde 7025086 6 5
Marengo Igor 6415796 8 7
MARI SOFIA 7027614 4 0
Marini Elena 7005127 0 4
MARRACCINI BEATRICE 7027818 10 10 11
MARRONCINI FRANCESCA 7025584 5 5
MARSUPINI ROBERTA 7025285 3 4
MARTELLI ALESSIA 7006478 4 6



Martelli Silvia 7025643 6 8
MARTINASSO DILETTA 7014290 8 8
Martini Davide 7025574 7 0
Martino Sara 7025619 0 9 8
Martorelli Giada 7018240 3 3
MASI GIADA 7027613 0 7
Masi Rachele 7025315 10 9
Masini Federico 7005449 1 0
MATTESINI CHIARA 7025093 8 9 9
MAURIELLO NICOLE 7025592 0 8
Mazzolini Sandra 7025089 1 0
Mazzoni Cristina 7030379 9 6
MAZZOTTA GIACOMO 7025274 7 8
MAZZOTTI GABRIELE 5755587 0 0
Mazzucconi Laura 7005865 8 8
Mecca Donatello 7025662 0 3
MELECCI NICOLÒ 7007562 0 0
MELONI CECILIA 7025049 0 0
MENDOZA CHARLENE MAE 7025331 4 4
Mengoni Filippo 7007567 2 4
MEZZENZANA ILARIA 7025352 9 8
MILANI BIANCA 7024679 0 5
MILANI MARTINA 7011395 7 7
MOLINARIO FRANCESCO 7025606 10 8 11
MONASTERI GIORGIA 7024674 0 0
Mongili Gaia 7006498 7 10 11
MONGILI MIRIAM CHEYENNE 7005843 3 6
Monterosso Tommaso 7005877 5 3
MONTICCIOLO TOMMASO 7005832 2 6
MORANDO VERONICA 6315899 6 0
MORI LUDOVICA 7024429 0 8 9
Morolli Federico 7007570 5 0
Moscardi Matilde 397790 0 3
MUGNAI LUCIA 7029576 4 8
MUNIZZI SILVIA 7009913 2 0
MUZIO SARA 7025324 6 8 9
Nacci Sara 7032514 0 2
NANNI ALESSANDRO 7009893 0 0
NANNINI ILARIA 7006181 8 11
Nardini Tommaso 7007624 0 2 8
Nassa Alessia 7025336 2 4
NATALI EMMA 7031008 2 5 9
NELEAPCA ALESSIA 7025037 3 0
Neri Ludovica 7025054 6 6 7
NERI TOMMASO 7025328 9 7
NICASSIO EMMA 7025648 6 6
Nicoletti Luca 6300280 5 0
NICOLINI MARTINA 7027612 4 8 11



Nieddu Teresa Caterina 7025080 6 5
Nieri Cristiana 7025556 5 9
Nieri Lorenzo 7025334 5 6
NJAMA ALICE 7011375 2 2
No name no 0 6
Nobile Giulia 7009526 6 5
NOCENTINI LAURA 6300296 0 0
Notari Jacopo 7007540 6 0
ORBATI MARTINA 7027597 6 11
ORLANDI DENISE 7015202 8 8
ORSO SABINA 7025593 7 8 7
PACINI ALICE 7028814 2 3
PACINI CLARA ESTER 7023933 8 10
PADURARIU ELENA 7023884 10 10
PADURARIU ELENA ALEXANDRA 6158211 0 0
Paffi Lucrezia 7009745 6 0 0
PALAZZINI ANNA 7025052 8 6
PALERMO GIULIA 6309014 7 7
Palmeggiani Luca 7013690 6 0
PANERAI ILARIA 7025623 5 10
PANESI SILVIA 7025524 3 6
PANICHI MAYA 7025084 0 8 8
PANTALEO MARY 7026707 2 0
PAOLINI CAMILLA 7028073 10 9
PAOLINI SARA SERENELLA 3555397 0 0
Papa Ginevra 7009335 1 4
Papa Maria Lidia 7007591 4 10 4
PARIGI ALESSIO 7025565 7 0
PARISI MARTINA 7005874 2 5 4
PARRA GRETA 7031314 0 5
Pasqui Fabio 7005117 0 3 5
Pasqui Ilaria 7026612 4 7
Passaponti Elena 7027606 5 5
Patrizi Lorenza 7007608 3 7
Pelacchi Giacomo 7025608 1 0
PELLEGRINO MANUELA 7026425 -1 5
Pepe Carmen 7025527 0 2
PEPOLI MIRIAM 7025062 9 7 10
PERONI MATILDE 7025530 0 5
PERRIN MATTEO 7025101 5 7
Petroni Edoardo (CA25883BN) 7025355 2 3
PETTIROSSI TRISTAN 7031315 0 -1
PIAMPIANI MARZIA 7027588 7 11
Piazza Beatrice 7005102 -1 0
PIERACCINI ANNA 7025595 4 6 7
PIERACCINI SARA 7006405 3 2
PIERANDREI GIADA 7023937 3 7
Pieri Chiara 7027596 1 5 1



Pierini Diletta 7025655 0 11
Pierotti Marisol 7007590 6 7
Pini Gabriele 7025098 0 6
PINI MARTINA 7019567 2 0
PINTOR SABRINA 7002832 3 5
Piochi Giulia 7027589 4 6
Pipaj Chiara 7016033 1 2 3
Pirroni Federico 6401197 5 0
Platania Alessandro 7010290 8 7
Plescia Carla Giulia 7025640 8 6
PODDA CHIARA 7025296 8 9
POLETTI LISA 5675608 4 4
Porciani Filippo 7018389 2 2
Porcino Marco 7025611 10 11 10
PRATESI CATERINA 7012869 5 4
PRATESI ELENA 7025082 7 7
PRINCI BERNARDINA 7005090 0 0
PRISUTTO CONCETTA GRAZIA 5896280 0 0
PROGNI GIULIANO 7027603 0 0
PROSPERI VERONICA 7006651 0 8
QUIRICONI FRANCESCA 7026472 6 8
Ragazzini Diletta 7025543 7 8
Ragusa Annalisa (AY0410651) 7034948 7 9
RAMACCIOTTI JENNIFER 7030369 0 0
RANZUGLIA SOFIA 7025333 7 6 8
RAUCCI ESTER 7008565 9 9
REFONI FRANCESCO 7025090 7 10 10
REGOLI FRANCESCO 7025259 6 4
RENZI VIRGINIA 7025277 6 5 8
RENZONI GINEVRA 7025283 8 8
Reznichenko Elizaveta 7028077 2 0
RICCI ANNA 7025288 7 11
RICCI MATILDE 7025275 10 11
RICCIARDELLI GIANMARCO 7028809 0 0
RIGOLI GIORGIO 7016247 5 5
Rizzo Morgana Libera 7025295 1 3
ROBBIANO SILVIA 6399605 6 0
ROCCHI CESARE CA39419CC 9 10
ROCCHI SOFIA 7028657 0 0
Rodio Stefania 7026428 5 6
ROLLA ALICE 7025105 6 7
Romanazzi Domenico 7025338 6 10 9
Romano Filippo 7023934 7 4 5
Romano Rubia 7028568 8 8
Romeo Giada 7010941 5 8
Romoli Bianca 7025583 7 6
ROMOLINI SIMONA 7007539 5 9 8
RONGA CLAUDIA 7026457 2 6 4



Rossetti Sara 7025099 9 8
Rossi Edoardo 7007616 1 5
ROSSI FILIPPO 7025276 5 7 6
Rossi Irene 7025097 8 8
Rossi Irene 7026608 7 6
ROSSI SARA 7025536 4 6 3
ROSSINI SOFIA 7009668 10 0
Russo Felicita 6309092 10 8
RUSSO MIRKO 6369595 2 0
Rustignoli Samuele 7025594 5 4
Salani Maria Vittoria 7025102 0 8
SALVATICI GIULIA 7025065 8 9
SALVATORE MARTINA 7025258 3 3
SALVI AURORA 7025282 7 8 9
SALVI LAVINIA 7025591 11 9
SANESI ALICE 7025560 4 5
SANGIOVANNI IRENE 7030384 7 5
Sansone Filippo 6393912 6 7 4
Santachiara Tommaso 7025085 6 3
SANTERINI CAMILLA 7025059 6 10
SANTILIO ELISABETTA 7025050 0 0
SANTOS TAIS 7025573 4 9
Santunione Sofia 7011262 0 5 6
SARRACINO ESTER 7023944 6 10 9
SARSALE ANDREA 7023886 3 4 1
SARTI CAROLINA 7025630 11 11
SARTONI ELENA 7030382 7 0
Scala Claudia 7025634 0 10
SCALAMBRA DENISE 7023936 3 4
SCAPPA MICHELE 7030376 -1 4
Scarci Angela 7028570 9 6
SCARLATTI DILETTA 7025079 5 9
SCARSELLI NICCOLÒ 7018204 8 11
SCIALABBA CLAUDIA 7026470 8 9
SCORRANO CLARISSA 7007627 0 0
Scrò Matilde 7027591 0 6
Scruzzi Elisa 7025094 7 5 9
SECCI GINEVRA 7033177 0 11
Secciani Aurora 5942914 2 5
Segantini Bianca 7025642 8 11 10
SENESE CARMINE 7025332 0 0
Senesi Roberta (SNSRRT98T69E625D)7034947 2 5
Sensi Niccolò 6191910 4 3
SERRATORE BARBARA 7027593 4 2
SESTITO ERMAN 7011430 3 0
SEVERI ALESSANDRO 7030374 0 0
SILICANI ALESSIO 7025529 8 6
SIMEONI GRETA 7025827 0 0



Simonetti Alessia 7005870 8 7
SOLOMITA LORENZO 7025558 6 9
Sorbini Benedetta Maria 7025292 5 0
Soverini Michela 7023885 3 4
SPADONI VERONICA 7025269 8 10
SPATARU OANA 7025603 7 0
Spaziante Ilaria 7025661 7 9
Spiuno Elisa 7025069 0 6
STEFANELLI LETIZIA 7033717 4 8
STEFANINI ILARIA 7025265 7 8
STROIA SARA 7005088 8 8
SUN JULIETTE 7030834 9 9
SUSINI NICCOLO' 7030378 0 0
SUSINI NICCOLO' 6239833 0 0
SYLLA KUMBA' BEATRICE 6115178 3 0
SZWALEK ANGELIKA 7027587 0 0
TADDEI LAURA 7024424 0 5
TAFURO ELISA 7028565 1 1
TANCREDI GIULIA 7013687 4 0
TANGANELLI ALICE 7024428 6 8
TANINI GAIA 6117182 7 4
Tartaglia Nunzio 7025320 7 0
TASIN ANDREA 7025564 8 7
Tassinari Filippo 7025262 10 11
TATTARINI MARGHERITA 7028070 0 0
TEDESCO MARIA 6322123 0 0
Tempestini Marta 7025349 2 4
Terranova Giorgia 7007515 9 9
Terzi Alessandra 6115190 4 9
TESI ALICE 7025571 8 10 7
TESTA FEDERICA 7028994 8 0
TINTORI SERENA 7025335 6 7
TIRINATO ALESSIA 7016872 8 0
TOFANI NOEMI 7026395 0 11 8
Tonini Martina 7015840 3 0
TOSCANO ILARIA SOFIA 7024055 8 9
Totoni Rrok 7005095 2 6 4
TOTTI GIADA 7007549 4 6
TRASTULLO CHIARA 7025607 2 3
TRAVERSI IRENE 7028071 1 0 3
TRENTI DILETTA 7006479 0 0
Lenzi giulia 7015339 4 6
Trivella Marco 7035062 0 8
TROMBELLA FRANCESCO 7023940 9 0
TROVATELLI MARA 7025271 6 9
TROVATO MARCO 7025305 4 0
TURCO GRAZIANA 7025343 0 1
Turini Francesca 7025287 9 9



UGOLINI VERONICA 7027602 5 11
ULBANI KEVIN 7025297 0 0
Urbani Lavinia 7015203 0 1
VALDRIGHI GIULIA 7025061 7 10 11
VALENTI CLARA 7025108 5 0
VALLECCHI ALESSIA 7025654 0 0
VANNI ALTEA 7007535 0 0
Vanni Antonio 7032516 0 9 5
VANNI CHIARA 7025039 10 11
VANNI EMMA 7025359 5 4
VANNUCCHI EMMA 7025599 6 7
VANZI LORENZO 7026453 5 7 6
Vecce Letizia B. 6369612 3 0
Vecchieschi Giacomo 7005110 9 7
Vecchio Francesca 7030383 8 11 6
Venturini Clara 7025329 1 7
VEZZOSI ELISABETH 7025268 10 11
VIACAVA CATERINA 6315994 4 0
VIGANÒ LEONARDO SERGHIJ 7017035 0 0
Violet Alessandro 7025597 6 8
VIRGA GIORGIO 7025622 7 8
VISANI SOFIA 7025067 6 4
Wiggins Catherine Cassandra 7005826 7 6
XHANI LAURA 7014142 0 0
YANG SIQI 7029353 0 0
Yuehui Liu 7029360 0 0
ZAGO LEONE ALESSANDRO 7005872 8 5
Zerbi Anna Pia 7025555 3 3
Zucchi Alice 7007575 9 0
cioni alexandro 7041270
Varroni Dario 7028569
Giulio Riccetti 7026474
Emanuele Storai 7034339
Martina Stefanelli 7035299
Ginevra Musetti 6315916
Schillaci Ester 7026445
Ginevra Naldini 7025284
Papini Elisa 7036323 7



B C D E Esito Esito
11 11 11

9 9 9
0 Assente
7 7

5 5 5
10 10 10
7 7 7

0 Assente
7 7 7

9 9 9
0 0 0

6 6 6
10 10 10

10 10 10
0 Assente

10 10 10
7 7 7

6 6 6
9 9 9

2 2 2
3 3 3

0 Assente
9 9 9

9 9 9
1 1 1
9 9 9

7 7 7
0 Assente

4 4 4
9 9 9

0 Assente
7 7 7

5 5
9 9 9
10 10 10

0 Assente
7 7 7

6 6 6
7 7 7

4 4 4
2 2 2

0 Assente
0 Assente
11 11

5 5 5
0 Assente

5 5 5



11 11 11
9 9 9

0 Assente
8 8

6 6 6
5 5 5

10 10 10
0 0
9 9

6 6 6
0 Assente

5 5 5
8 8 8

0 Assente
11 11 11

0 0
0 Assente
0 Assente

7 7 7
0 Assente

8 8 8
0 Assente

8 8 8
11 11
0 0
11 11
0 Assente
0 Assente

1 1 1
0 Assente
9 9
0 Assente

1 1 1
4 4 4

3 3 3
9 9
0 Assente
0 Assente

11 11 11
8 8

7 7 7
9 9
0 Assente
7 7

10 10 10
11 11 11

5 5 5
11 11



0 Assente
6 6 6

4 4 4
0 Assente
0 Assente

7 7 7
0 Assente

5 5 5
10 10 10

10 10 10
7 7
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente

9 9 9
0 0

7 7 7
4 4 4

0 Assente
10 10 10

0 0
8 8
0 Assente

8 8 8
0 Assente

6 6 6
4 4
0 Assente
4 4

4 4 4
5 5

6 6 6
7 7 7

0 Assente
7 7 7

-1 -1 -1
0 Assente
10 10
0 Assente

6 6 6
0 Assente
0
0 Assente

5 9 14 14
7 7

1 1 1
7 7 7

1 1



6 6 6
5 5 5

8 8 8
1 1 1

3 3 3
3 3 3

3 3
0 Assente

5 5 5
9 9 9

8 8 8
2 2 2

7 7 7
10 10
0 Assente

8 8 8
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente

5 5 5
11 11 11

5 5 5
2 2 2

8 8
10 10 10

10 10
10 10 10

8 8
11 11 11

0 Assente
8 8 8
11 11 11

0 Assente
8 8 8

0 Assente
4 4 4

7 7 7
0 Assente

7 7 7
6 6 6

9 9
5 5

6 6 6
5 5 5
8 8 8

8 8
4 4



5 5 5
7 7 7

6 6
8 8 8

7 7 7
3 3

9 9 9
8 8 8

0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente

11 11 11
7 7 7

9 9
8 8 8

6 6 6
8 8 8

4 4
4 4 4
10 10 10

0 Assente
7 7 7

6 6
9 9
1 1

11 11 11
0 Assente
0 Assente

6 6 6
9 9 9

5 5 5
7 7 7

9 9 9
10 10 10

0 Assente
4 4 4

9 9
9 9 9

2 2 2
10 10
0 Assente

3 3 3
3 3 3

11 11 11
3 3 3

0 Assente
0 Assente

4 4 4



6 6 6
7 7 7
5 5 5

6 6 6
11 11 11

0 Assente
9 9 9

0 Assente
9 9 9

10 10 10
10 10 10
7 7 7

0 Assente
0 Assente

6 6 6
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente

11 11 11
0 Assente

9 9 9
10 10 10

9 9 9
7 7 7

0 Assente
4 4 4
8 8 8

8 8 8
7 7

5 5 5
9 9 9
8 8 8

8 8
0 Assente

7 7 7
4 4

5 5 5
1 1 1

3 3
0 Assente

6 6 6
5 5 5

0 Assente
8 8 8

5 5 5
0 Assente

10 10 10



7 7 7
0 Assente
0 Assente
11 11
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente
5 5

6 6 6
7 7 7

7 7 7
6 6
0 Assente
0 Assente
6 6

3 3 3
9 9 9

0 Assente
2 2 2
10 10 10

3 3 3
2 2 2

5 5 5
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente

2 2 2
0 Assente
0 Assente

3 3 3
1 1 1

2 2 2
3 3 3
1 1 1

0 0 0
4 4 4
2 2 2

7 7



Cognome nome Matricola A B C
cioni alexandro 7041270
DEL ROSSO AGNESE 7024669 11
Foschi Joele 7025542
Innocenzi Stella Tosi 7030368
LA CHINA ANNA 7026452 7
LA TORRE CHIARA 7025539
LALLI GIULIA 7026455
LAMI SARA 7025077
LANCIANESE ROBERTA 7025612
Lantieri Francesca 7025291 7
Lenti Matilde 7025658 9
Lenzi giulia 7015339 6
LEONI ELENA 7026394 0
LIARDO LUCIANA 5012151 6
LIBURDI CHIARA 7006816 10
LIPPI FRANCESCA 7025066
LIPPI GEMMA 7025095 9
LO MANTO PIETRO 7024207
Lo Muto Vincenzo 7010946 7
LO VECCHIO ELISABETTA 7025064
LOCCHI EVA 7025279
LOMBARDO GIULIA 7028566 2
LONGHI ELENA 7025547
LUDDI GIOCONDA 7025263
LUNARDI ELENA 7025549
Luzi Laura 7025260 9
Macrillò Luca 7025057
MAGINI DAMIANO 7025270
MAGNELLI ANNA 7025322
MAGNI MARIA VITTORIA 7004862
MALAGIGI SARA 7025551
MALANDRINI GIULIA 7025613 9
Maltagliati Sveva 7027599
Maltese Dalila 7016649
MANCINI CHIARA 7031007 5
MANDARANO OLGA 7025548
MANETTI NICCOLÒ 7025563
Manfrinato Marta 7025092
MANGANAS JOE 7025046 7
MANZINI FEDERICO 5750993 6
MARCACCI GIULIA 7029060 7
Marchetti Matilde 7025086 4
Marengo Igor 6415796
MARI SOFIA 7027614
Marini Elena 7005127
MARRACCINI BEATRICE 7027818 11
MARRONCINI FRANCESCA 7025584



MARSUPINI ROBERTA 7025285
MARTELLI ALESSIA 7006478 5
Martelli Silvia 7025643
MARTINASSO DILETTA 7014290
Martini Davide 7025574
Martino Sara 7025619 8
Martorelli Giada 7018240
MASI GIADA 7027613 5
Masi Rachele 7025315 10
Masini Federico 7005449
MATTESINI CHIARA 7025093 9
MAURIELLO NICOLE 7025592 6
Mazzolini Sandra 7025089
Mazzoni Cristina 7030379 5
MAZZOTTA GIACOMO 7025274
MAZZOTTI GABRIELE 5755587
Mazzucconi Laura 7005865 11
Mecca Donatello 7025662
MELECCI NICOLÒ 7007562
MELONI CECILIA 7025049
MENDOZA CHARLENE MAE 7025331 7
Mengoni Filippo 7007567
MEZZENZANA ILARIA 7025352
MILANI BIANCA 7024679
MILANI MARTINA 7011395
MOLINARIO FRANCESCO 7025606 11
MONASTERI GIORGIA 7024674
Mongili Gaia 7006498 11
MONGILI MIRIAM CHEYENNE 7005843
Monterosso Tommaso 7005877
MONTICCIOLO TOMMASO 7005832 1
MORANDO VERONICA 6315899
MORI LUDOVICA 7024429 9
Morolli Federico 7007570
Moscardi Matilde 397790
MUGNAI LUCIA 7029576
MUNIZZI SILVIA 7009913 3
Musetti Ginevra 6315916 0
MUZIO SARA 7025324 9
Nacci Sara 7032514
Naldini Ginevra 7025284 2
NANNI ALESSANDRO 7009893
NANNINI ILARIA 7006181
Nardini Tommaso 7007624 8
Nassa Alessia 7025336
NATALI EMMA 7031008 9
NELEAPCA ALESSIA 7025037
Neri Ludovica 7025054 7



NERI TOMMASO 7025328 10
NICASSIO EMMA 7025648 11
Nicoletti Luca 6300280
NICOLINI MARTINA 7027612 11
Nieddu Teresa Caterina 7025080
Nieri Cristiana 7025556
Nieri Lorenzo 7025334 4
NJAMA ALICE 7011375
No name no
Nobile Giulia 7009526
NOCENTINI LAURA 6300296
Notari Jacopo 7007540 5
ORBATI MARTINA 7027597 10
ORLANDI DENISE 7015202
ORSO SABINA 7025593 7
PACINI ALICE 7028814
PACINI CLARA ESTER 7023933
PADURARIU ELENA 7023884
PADURARIU ELENA ALEXANDRA 6158211
Paffi Lucrezia 7009745 0
PALAZZINI ANNA 7025052 7
PALERMO GIULIA 6309014 4
Palmeggiani Luca 7013690
PANERAI ILARIA 7025623
PANESI SILVIA 7025524
PANICHI MAYA 7025084 8
PANTALEO MARY 7026707
PAOLINI CAMILLA 7028073
PAOLINI SARA SERENELLA 3555397
Papa Ginevra 7009335 6
Papa Maria Lidia 7007591 4
Papini Elisa 7036323 7
PARIGI ALESSIO 7025565
PARISI MARTINA 7005874 4
PARRA GRETA 7031314
Pasqui Fabio 7005117 5
Pasqui Ilaria 7026612
Passaponti Elena 7027606 7
Patrizi Lorenza 7007608
Pelacchi Giacomo 7025608 7
PELLEGRINO MANUELA 7026425
Pepe Carmen 7025527
PEPOLI MIRIAM 7025062 10
PERONI MATILDE 7025530
PERRIN MATTEO 7025101
Petroni Edoardo (CA25883BN) 7025355
PETTIROSSI TRISTAN 7031315
PIAMPIANI MARZIA 7027588



Piazza Beatrice 7005102
PIERACCINI ANNA 7025595 7
PIERACCINI SARA 7006405
PIERANDREI GIADA 7023937 7
Pieri Chiara 7027596 1
Pierini Diletta 7025655
Pierotti Marisol 7007590 5
Pini Gabriele 7025098
PINI MARTINA 7019567
PINTOR SABRINA 7002832 3
Piochi Giulia 7027589
Pipaj Chiara 7016033 3
Pirroni Federico 6401197
Platania Alessandro 7010290
Plescia Carla Giulia 7025640 9
PODDA CHIARA 7025296
POLETTI LISA 5675608 2
Porciani Filippo 7018389 7
Porcino Marco 7025611 10
PRATESI CATERINA 7012869
PRATESI ELENA 7025082 8
PRINCI BERNARDINA 7005090
PRISUTTO CONCETTA GRAZIA 5896280
PROGNI GIULIANO 7027603
PROSPERI VERONICA 7006651
QUIRICONI FRANCESCA 7026472
Ragazzini Diletta 7025543 11
Ragusa Annalisa (AY0410651) 7034948
RAMACCIOTTI JENNIFER 7030369
RANZUGLIA SOFIA 7025333 8
RAUCCI ESTER 7008565 10
REFONI FRANCESCO 7025090 10
REGOLI FRANCESCO 7025259 10
RENZI VIRGINIA 7025277 8
RENZONI GINEVRA 7025283 11
Reznichenko Elizaveta 7028077
Riccetti Giulio 7026474
RICCI ANNA 7025288
RICCI MATILDE 7025275
RICCIARDELLI GIANMARCO 7028809
RIGOLI GIORGIO 7016247 8
Rizzo Morgana Libera 7025295
ROBBIANO SILVIA 6399605
ROCCHI CESARE CA39419CC
ROCCHI SOFIA 7028657
Rodio Stefania 7026428 7
ROLLA ALICE 7025105
Romanazzi Domenico 7025338 9



Romano Filippo 7023934 5
Romano Rubia 7028568
Romeo Giada 7010941 5
Romoli Bianca 7025583 8
ROMOLINI SIMONA 7007539 8
RONGA CLAUDIA 7026457 4
Rossetti Sara 7025099 5
Rossi Edoardo 7007616 7
ROSSI FILIPPO 7025276 6
Rossi Irene 7025097
Rossi Irene 7026608 7
ROSSI SARA 7025536 3
ROSSINI SOFIA 7009668 9
Russo Felicita 6309092
RUSSO MIRKO 6369595
Rustignoli Samuele 7025594
Salani Maria Vittoria 7025102 5
SALVATICI GIULIA 7025065 11
SALVATORE MARTINA 7025258 7
SALVI AURORA 7025282 9
SALVI LAVINIA 7025591
SANESI ALICE 7025560 6
SANGIOVANNI IRENE 7030384 8
Sansone Filippo 6393912 4
Santachiara Tommaso 7025085
SANTERINI CAMILLA 7025059
SANTILIO ELISABETTA 7025050
SANTOS TAIS 7025573
Santunione Sofia 7011262 6
SARRACINO ESTER 7023944 9
SARSALE ANDREA 7023886 1
SARTI CAROLINA 7025630 11
SARTONI ELENA 7030382
Scala Claudia 7025634
SCALAMBRA DENISE 7023936 6
SCAPPA MICHELE 7030376 9
Scarci Angela 7028570
SCARLATTI DILETTA 7025079 7
SCARSELLI NICCOLÒ 7018204
Schillaci Ester 7026445 4
SCIALABBA CLAUDIA 7026470 10
SCORRANO CLARISSA 7007627
Scrò Matilde 7027591 4
Scruzzi Elisa 7025094 9
SECCI GINEVRA 7033177
Secciani Aurora 5942914 2
Segantini Bianca 7025642 10
SENESE CARMINE 7025332



Senesi Roberta 7034947
Sensi Niccolò 6191910
SERRATORE BARBARA 7027593 11
SESTITO ERMAN 7011430 3
SEVERI ALESSANDRO 7030374
SILICANI ALESSIO 7025529
SIMEONI GRETA 7025827
Simonetti Alessia 7005870
SOLOMITA LORENZO 7025558 7
Sorbini Benedetta Maria 7025292 5
Soverini Michela 7023885
SPADONI VERONICA 7025269
SPATARU OANA 7025603
Spaziante Ilaria 7025661 9
Spiuno Elisa 7025069
STEFANELLI LETIZIA 7033717
Stefanelli Martina 7035299
STEFANINI ILARIA 7025265 10
Storai Emanuele 7034339
STROIA SARA 7005088 10
SUN JULIETTE 7030834 7
SUSINI NICCOLO' 7030378
SUSINI NICCOLO' 6239833
SYLLA KUMBA' BEATRICE 6115178 6
SZWALEK ANGELIKA 7027587
TADDEI LAURA 7024424
TAFURO ELISA 7028565
TANCREDI GIULIA 7013687
TANGANELLI ALICE 7024428 11
TANINI GAIA 6117182
Tartaglia Nunzio 7025320
TASIN ANDREA 7025564 10
Tassinari Filippo 7025262
TATTARINI MARGHERITA 7028070
TEDESCO MARIA 6322123
Tempestini Marta 7025349 4
Terranova Giorgia 7007515 8
Terzi Alessandra 6115190
TESI ALICE 7025571 7
TESTA FEDERICA 7028994
TINTORI SERENA 7025335 9
TIRINATO ALESSIA 7016872 8
TOFANI NOEMI 7026395 8
Tonini Martina 7015840
TOSCANO ILARIA SOFIA 7024055 7
Totoni Rrok 7005095 4
TOTTI GIADA 7007549 5
TRASTULLO CHIARA 7025607 1



TRAVERSI IRENE 7028071 3
TRENTI DILETTA 7006479
Trivella Marco 7035062
TROMBELLA FRANCESCO 7023940
TROVATELLI MARA 7025271
TROVATO MARCO 7025305
TURCO GRAZIANA 7025343
Turini Francesca 7025287 10
UGOLINI VERONICA 7027602 7
ULBANI KEVIN 7025297
Urbani Lavinia 7015203
VALDRIGHI GIULIA 7025061 11
VALENTI CLARA 7025108
VALLECCHI ALESSIA 7025654
VANNI ALTEA 7007535
Vanni Antonio 7032516 5
VANNI CHIARA 7025039
VANNI EMMA 7025359 7
VANNUCCHI EMMA 7025599 7
VANZI LORENZO 7026453 6
Varroni Dario 7028569
Vecce Letizia B. 6369612
Vecchieschi Giacomo 7005110
Vecchio Francesca 7030383 6
Venturini Clara 7025329 3
VEZZOSI ELISABETH 7025268 9
VIACAVA CATERINA 6315994
VIGANÒ LEONARDO SERGHIJ 7017035 2
Violet Alessandro 7025597 10
VIRGA GIORGIO 7025622
VISANI SOFIA 7025067 2
Wiggins Catherine Cassandra 7005826
XHANI LAURA 7014142
YANG SIQI 7029353
Yuehui Liu 7029360
ZAGO LEONE ALESSANDRO 7005872
Zerbi Anna Pia 7025555
Zucchi Alice 7007575



D E Esito Esito
3 3 3

11 11
9 9 9

0 Assente
7 7

5 5 5
10 10 10
7 7 7

0 Assente
7 7
9 9
6 6
0 0
6 6
10 10

10 10 10
9 9

10 10 10
7 7

6 6 6
9 9 9

2 2
3 3 3

0 Assente
9 9 9

9 9
1 1 1
9 9 9

7 7 7
0 Assente

4 4 4
9 9
0 Assente

7 7 7
5 5

9 9 9
10 10 10

0 Assente
7 7
6 6
7 7
4 4

2 2 2
0 Assente
0 Assente
11 11

5 5 5



0 Assente
5 5

11 11 11
9 9 9

0 Assente
8 8

6 6 6
5 5
10 10
0 Assente
9 9
6 6
0 Assente
5 5

8 8 8
0 Assente
11 11
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente
7 7
0 Assente

8 8 8
0 Assente

8 8 8
11 11
0 0
11 11
0 Assente
0 Assente
1 1
0 Assente
9 9
0 Assente

1 1 1
4 4 4

3 3
0 0
9 9
0 Assente
2 2
0 Assente

11 11 11
8 8

7 7 7
9 9
0 Assente
7 7



10 10
11 11

5 5 5
11 11
0 Assente

6 6 6
4 4
0 Assente
0 Assente

7 7 7
0 Assente
5 5
10 10

10 10 10
7 7
0 Assente
0 Assente

9 9 9
0 Assente
0 0
7 7
4 4
0 Assente

10 10 10
0 0
8 8
0 Assente

8 8 8
0 Assente
6 6
4 4
7 7
0 Assente
4 4

4 4 4
5 5

6 6 6
7 7
0 Assente
7 7

-1 -1 -1
0 Assente
10 10
0 Assente

6 6 6
0 Assente
0 Assente

9 9 9



0 Assente
7 7

1 1 1
7 7
1 1

6 6 6
5 5

8 8 8
1 1 1

3 3
3 3 3

3 3
0 Assente

5 5 5
9 9

8 8 8
2 2
7 7
10 10
0 Assente
8 8
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente

5 5 5
11 11

5 5 5
2 2 2

8 8
10 10
10 10
10 10
8 8
11 11
0 Assente

1 1 1
8 8 8
11 11 11

0 Assente
8 8
0 Assente

4 4 4
7 7 7

0 Assente
7 7

6 6 6
9 9



5 5
6 6 6

5 5
8 8
8 8
4 4
5 5
7 7
6 6

8 8 8
7 7
3 3
9 9

8 8 8
0 Assente
0 Assente
5 5
11 11
7 7
9 9

8 8 8
6 6
8 8
4 4

4 4 4
10 10 10

0 Assente
7 7 7

6 6
9 9
1 1
11 11
0 Assente
0 Assente
6 6
9 9

5 5 5
7 7

9 9 9
4 4
10 10
0 Assente
4 4
9 9

9 9 9
2 2
10 10
0 Assente



3 3 3
3 3 3

11 11
3 3
0 Assente
0 Assente

4 4 4
6 6 6

7 7
5 5

6 6 6
11 11 11

0 Assente
9 9
0 Assente

9 9 9
1 1 1

10 10
3 3 3

10 10
7 7
0 Assente
0 Assente
6 6
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente
11 11
0 Assente

9 9 9
10 10

9 9 9
7 7 7

0 Assente
4 4
8 8

8 8 8
7 7

5 5 5
9 9
8 8
8 8
0 Assente
7 7
4 4
5 5
1 1



3 3
0 Assente

5 5 5
0 Assente

8 8 8
5 5 5

0 Assente
10 10
7 7
0 Assente
0 Assente
11 11
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente
5 5

6 6 6
7 7
7 7
6 6

1 1 1
0 Assente
0 Assente
6 6
3 3
9 9
0 Assente
2 2
10 10

3 3 3
2 2

5 5 5
0 Assente
0 Assente
0 Assente

2 2 2
0 Assente
0 Assente



Matricola Esito
397790 1
5012151 6
5675608 2
5750993 6
5942914 2
6115178 6
6115190 8
6191910 3
6300280 5
6309014 4
6309092 8
6315916 0
6393912 4
6399605 4
6415796 2
7002832 3
7005088 10
7005095 4
7005117 5
7005826 5
7005832 1
7005865 11
7005870 6
7005872 2
7005874 4
7006181 11
7006405 1
7006478 5
7006498 11
7006816 10
7007515 8
7007539 8
7007540 5
7007549 5
7007590 5
7007591 4
7007616 7
7007624 8
7008565 10
7009335 6
7009526 7
7009668 9



7009745 0
7009913 3
7010290 5
7010941 5
7010946 7
7011262 6
7011395 8
7011430 3
7014290 9
7015202 10
7015339 6
7016033 3
7016247 8
7016649 7
7016872 8
7017035 2
7018204 9
7018240 6
7018389 7
7019567 1
7023884 9
7023885 6
7023886 1
7023934 5
7023936 6
7023937 7
7023944 9
7024055 7
7024207 10
7024428 11
7024429 9
7024669 11
7024674 0
7025039 6
7025046 7
7025052 7
7025054 7
7025057 1
7025059 10
7025061 11
7025062 10
7025064 6
7025065 11



7025066 10
7025067 2
7025077 7
7025079 7
7025082 8
7025084 8
7025085 4
7025086 4
7025090 10
7025093 9
7025094 9
7025095 9
7025097 8
7025098 8
7025099 5
7025101 6
7025102 5
7025105 6
7025258 7
7025259 10
7025260 9
7025262 9
7025265 10
7025268 9
7025269 11
7025270 9
7025271 8
7025274 8
7025275 11
7025276 6
7025277 8
7025279 9
7025282 9
7025283 11
7025284 2
7025287 10
7025288 8
7025291 7
7025292 5
7025296 8
7025305 5
7025315 10
7025320 9



7025322 7
7025324 9
7025328 10
7025329 3
7025331 7
7025333 8
7025334 4
7025335 9
7025336 7
7025338 9
7025349 4
7025352 8
7025359 7
7025524 0
7025536 3
7025539 5
7025542 9
7025543 11
7025547 3
7025548 9
7025549 9
7025551 4
7025556 6
7025558 7
7025560 6
7025563 10
7025564 10
7025571 7
7025573 7
7025583 8
7025584 5
7025591 8
7025592 6
7025593 7
7025595 7
7025597 10
7025599 7
7025606 11
7025607 1
7025608 7
7025611 10
7025613 9
7025619 8



7025622 3
7025623 10
7025630 11
7025640 9
7025642 10
7025643 11
7025648 11
7025655 6
7025658 9
7025661 9
7025827 4
7026394 0
7026395 8
7026425 -1
7026428 7
7026445 4
7026452 7
7026453 6
7026455 10
7026457 4
7026470 10
7026472 5
7026474 1
7026608 7
7026612 6
7027588 9
7027589 3
7027591 4
7027593 11
7027596 1
7027597 10
7027602 7
7027606 7
7027612 11
7027613 5
7027818 11
7028070 7
7028071 3
7028073 8
7028566 2
7028568 6
7028569 1
7028570 5



7028994 5
7029060 7
7029576 4
7030369 2
7030376 9
7030379 5
7030383 6
7030384 8
7030834 7
7031007 5
7031008 9
7031314 4
7032516 5
7033177 9
7033717 9
7034339 3
7034947 3
7034948 5
7035062 5
7035299 1
7036323 7
7041270 3

CA39419CC 7


